Oil Filter UFI

FILTERS

23.131.02

Dimensions (mm)

A:76.0
B:61.0
C:71.0
D: 78.0
G: 3/4-16 UNF
H:92.0
bar: 2.2

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1
Pieces per pack: 10
Box (width x length x height): 80x80x95 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 980
Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x980
(mm)
Filter net weight: 281 g
weight filter + box: 317 g

8003453043381

Applications

BMW
E21) 315 (M10B16) 55kW 75HP 03/81 — 03/84

E21) 316 (M10B16) 66kW 90HP 08/75 — 08/80

E21) 316 1.8 (M10B18) 66kW 90HP 09/80 — 08/82
E21) 318 (M10B18) 72kW 98HP 08/75 — 08/80

E21) 318 i (M10B18) 77kW 105HP 11/79 — 08/82
E21) 320 (M10B20) 80kW 109HP 08/75 — 08/77
E21) 320 i (M10B20) 80kW 109HP 10/75 — 08/77
E21) 320 i (M10B20) 81kW 110HP 07/76 — 10/79
E21) 320 1.8 (M10B18) 75kW 102HP 11/79 — 12/82
E30) 316 1.8 (M10B18) 66kW 90HP 09/82 — 08/87
E30) 316 1.8 (M10B18) 75kW 102HP 09/87 — 08/88
E30) 318 i (M10B18) 77kW 105HP 09/82 — 08/87
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E30) 320 S (S14B20) 141kW 192HP 01/88 — 12/91

E30) M3 2.3 (S14B23) 147kW 200HP 02/87 — 12/87

E30) M3 2.3 (S14B23) 158kW 215HP 01/88 — 12/91

E30) M3 2.3 Cabrio (S14B23) 158kW 215HP 01/88 — 12/91
E30) M3 2.3 cat (S14B23 cat) 143kW 195HP 07/86 — 06/91
E30) M3 2.3 Evo (S14B23 Evo I) 162kW 220HP 10/88 — 10/90
E30) M3 2.5 cat Evo (S14B25 Evo Il) 1T75kW 238HP 01/90 — 01/92
E12) 518 (M10B18) 66kW 90HP 07/74 — 07/75

E12) 518 (M10B18) 66kW 90HP 08/75 — 05/81

E12) 518 i (M10B18) 75kW 102HP 08/79 — 08/81

E12) 518 i (M10B18) 75kW 102HP 08/79 — 08/81

E12) 520 (M10B20) 85kW 115HP 08/72 — 08/77

E12) 520 i (M10B20) 96kW 130HP 08/72 — 10/75

E12) 520 i (M10B20) 92kW 125HP 10/75 — 08/78

E12) 520 i (M10B20) 92kW 125HP 09/78 — 08/81

E12) 520 i (M10B20) 92kW 125HP 10/75 — 08/81

E28) 518 (M10B18) 66kW 90HP 06/81 — 08/84

E28) 518 i (M10B18 (L-Jetronic)) 77kW 105HP 09/83 — 12/87
5 (E28) 518 i (M10B18 (K-Jetronic)) 75kW 102HP 09/81 — 08/84
B Serie B 130 ((4 cyl.))

E10 2002 (M10B20 (40PDSI)) 74kW 101HP 04/72 — 12/75

E10 2002 Automatic (M10B20) 74kW 101HP 04/72 — 12/75

E10 2002 Tii (M10B20) 96kW 130HP 04/71 — 10/75

E10 2002 Turbo (M10B20) 125kW 170HP 01/74 — 12/75

E121 2000 Tii (M10B20) 96kW 130HP 01/70 — 08/71

E8 2000 tii 09/69 — 03/72
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Cross references

ALCO FILTERS SP820

AP LOCKHEED LK1011

AP LOCKHEED LK1018
BALDWIN B228
BECK/ARNLEY 0410233
BECK/ARNLEY 0418798
BMW 11421250534
BMW 11421258038
BMW 11421258039
BMW 11421267597
BMW 11421272604
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BMW
BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERS
CROSLAND
DONIT

FAPOFIL

FIAAM

FILTRON

FISPA
FLEETGUARD
FORD

FRAM

GFT FILTERS
GFT FILTERS
GIESSE FILTRI
GUD

HASTINGS
HENGST
JAPANPARTS
JUDICA
KAESER
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
KNECHT-MAHLE
KRALINATOR
KS KOLBENSCHMIDT
LUBER-FINER
LYNXauto
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MISFAT
MONARK
MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
MOTRIO
MULLER FILTER

11429061197
0451103043
0451103050
0213
P3050
C121
DO217
EOF089
7782

691
43.10.78
OR511
FT4756
OP556
FOE261
LF3338
5009088
PH46
GFS3402B
GFS3402BK
CLH411/1
2152
LF157
HO0WO04
FO-279S
FO22V
635090
AW14
0C25
0C84

L33
056-0S
PH2816
LC-1100
MH362
W712/6
ELH4148
Z131B
030738050
VFL194
EFL163
8671002056
FO530

FILTERS
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PBR
PURFLUX

PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TAMIX

TECALEMIT
TECNOCAR

TEHO FILTER

TJ FILTERS

UNICO FILTER

UNITEC

WIPAC

WIX

WIX

WIX EUROPE
WOODGATE
WOODGATE

BC1094
LS711
PC201
S0128
9.28.128.17
ST100R
CV395
EH21
FB5338
R11

OK75
FB5338
LI793/6
71824
CA139
51374
WL7105
WL7105
WGL3310
WGL3338

FILTERS




